

DONATE!

Over the past 16 years, the Tin Cup Challenge has raised over \$23.6 million for local nonprofits.

It's easy and fun to give through the Tin Cup Challenge! Plus, a partial match from the Challenger Fund means your gift makes an even greater impact in Teton Valley.

How to give:

- Submit this Donor Form or donate at TinCupChallenge.org* by 5 PM on Friday, July 26.
 *A 2.4% credit card fee will apply at checkout.
- 2. List organizations from the attached roster and designate an amount for each.
- 3. Total your contributions with one check payable to the Community Foundation of Teton Valley.
- 4. Mail or deliver to the Community Foundation of Teton Valley.
- 5. Contact the Community Foundation for stock and wire transfer information. For Donor Advised Fund gifts, please email us directly with your nonprofit designations.

It's that easy!

The Community Foundation of Teton Valley processes your gift and distributes 100% of your contribution to the organizations you choose.*

Gifts accepted beginning June 14, 2024 at 9 AM through July 26, 2024 at 5 PM.

*All donations are subject to the Community Foundation's variance power. If your chosen nonprofit is not participating, your gift may go to the Community Foundation of Teton Valley's Grant Program.

To ensure your gift is fully tax deductible, no goods or services should be exchanged for your contribution.

Mail or deliver completed form to:

Community Foundation of Teton Valley P.O. Box 1523 • 189 N. Main, Suite 112 Driggs, ID 83422 • 208-354-0230

www.TinCupChallenge.org

DONOR FORM

OFFICE USE ONLY			
crec	lit/debit check cash		
MC ·	VISA • AMEX • Discover		
C.C./Ch	eck #		
Date: _			

NAME:		
MAILING ADDRESS:		
CITY:		
STATE:	ZIP:	
PHONE:		
E-MAIL:		

ORGANIZATION	AMOUNT		
I want to be a Challenger* (\$1,000+)	\$		
Give to the Match!* (\$1+)	\$		
	\$		
	\$		
	\$		
	\$		
	\$		
	\$		
	\$		
	\$		
	\$		
All donor information will be provided to your designated organizations unless otherwise requested: I do not wish to receive written thank you notes.			
I do not need a tax receipt letter.			
I wish for this gift to remain anonymous.			
All donations must be received by 5 pm, Friday, July 26, 2024.			

*The Challenger Fund provides a partial Match Grant for nonprofits.

www.TinCupChallenge.org

Make one check payable to:

Community Foundation of Teton Valley PO Box 1523 • Driggs, ID 83422



Tax ID #83-0308856

An affiliate of the Community Foundation of Jackson Hole